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Fddie T Ir Moore
9413 Fairwood
Kansas City, MOL 64128

Dear BEddie H ly Moore:

The Missouri Department of Revenue has notitied this ageney that despite multiple potices of
imtninent suspension you are still not in compliance with section 324,010 RSMo., which requires
the suspension of the professional Hicense of individuals whe have failed to file state tax retumns
and‘or pay their state tax liabilities,

By Luw, your license was suspended on February 22, 2012,

Ihe continued practice of your profession with a suspended Heense subjects you 1o criminal and
administrative penalties. You must pot practice your profession until after you receive i letter of
compliance from the Depaartment of Revenue and complete onr reinstatement reguirements,
You are still subject to the statutes and rudes regalating your profession. You must retum your
license to this office within ten days of the date this fetter was mailed. You must mtorm us of amy
change of address, pay your renewal fees, and maintain continuing cducation equirements, or
vour license is subject W lapse or further diseipline, up 1o and including revocation.

The first step to reinstate your Hieense is o obtain a Jetter of tay compliance from the Departiment
of Revenue. You oo reach the Department of Revenue at {573)751-7.200,

Sincerely,
Board of Cosmetology and Barber Examiners

CodoP Sameg

Famiby R, Ciarroll
Faecutive Director
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